
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P M2/2/2T. Pye 519698 10/0210

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 6P M2/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 9/0191

 3 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 5P 1M 2P M3/1M. Turner 500009 13/0202

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 7P M3/1L. Hutton 475947 22/0121

 5 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/0110

 6 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P M3/2L. Gaffney 494754 6/094

 7 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P M3/2L. Hutton 498917 1/087

 8 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 9/087

 9 EIGHT COUNT 3 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 5M 5M 4M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TUESDAY ROSE Dropping in grade TAR, 19/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5Y 5P 4/1/2H. Hanson 533373 8/7170

 2 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 5/4217

 3 BOMBER GHOST 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Stone 536170 4/3131

 4 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1189

 5 HAWKEYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3164

 6 SAILING AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 06/04/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0160

 7 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0156

 8 MANILA BRAE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3144

 9 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7M 4P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4118

 10 ROY RIP Dropping in grade TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8169

 11 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R10, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 9/5230

 12 LARSON'S LAD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3B. Allen 541866 2/1195

 13 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 3/1172

 14 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2K. Bell 531379 7/2153

 15 STILL WAITING Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2149

 16 BUNDY STAR 1 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 6/2143

 17 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2141

 18 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0132

 19 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0128

 20 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2123

 21 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2122

 22 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11121

 23 MEAN NIECE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/1120

 24 DASHING MINI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2120

 25 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/2120

 26 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8117

 27 IZZY'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 28 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3110

 29 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0110

 30 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4107

 31 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5P (FTF)P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0105

 33 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/2101

 34 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 2Y 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/198

 35 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4K. Barber 548799 1/091

 36 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/281

 37 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 38 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/078

 39 MAKES CENTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/372

 40 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171

 41 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257

 42 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 532227 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOMBER GHOST 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Stone 536170 4/3131

 2 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1189

 3 HAWKEYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3164

 4 SAILING AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 06/04/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0160

 5 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0156

 6 MANILA BRAE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3144

 7 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7M 4P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4118

 8 ROY RIP Dropping in grade TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8169

 9 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R10, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 9/5230

 10 LARSON'S LAD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3B. Allen 541866 2/1195

 11 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 3/1172

 12 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2K. Bell 531379 7/2153

 13 STILL WAITING Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2149

 14 BUNDY STAR 1 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 6/2143

 15 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2141

 16 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0132

 17 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0128

 18 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2123

 19 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2122

 20 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11121

 21 MEAN NIECE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/1120

 22 DASHING MINI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2120

 23 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/2120

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8117

 25 IZZY'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 26 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0110

 27 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3110

 28 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4107

 29 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2106

 30 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5P (FTF)P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0105

 31 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/2101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 2Y 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/198

 33 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4K. Barber 548799 1/091

 34 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/281

 35 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 36 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/078

 37 MAKES CENTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/372

 38 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171

 39 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257

 40 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 532227 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P MDN 314 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE REVENGE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/04/2022, R2, P

GRA, 29/03/2022, R2, P

1P 3P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 550015 1/0147

 2 BUNDY SNOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0125

 3 WIRADJURI QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/03/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 1/0119

 4 UNBEARABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 03/04/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/0106

 5 ARMIDALE ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/098

 6 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4D. Solomon 542238 1/076

 7 MALDOTTI Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 2P M/1P. Young 542843 0/0134

 8 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/0132

 9 LOVES FOR LOSERS 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0130

 10 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4Y 5P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC BLIZZARD 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P M/1P. Young 542841 0/0132

 2 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0130

 3 TIRI EMMA Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R2, P 3P M/1M. Turner 545808 0/0117

 4 FLY TO EDEN Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/092

 5 TRALEE THANOS Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3Y 6P M/1M. Mabbott 538127 0/082

 6 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4Y 5P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/074

 7 CALABRIA MIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/04/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1R. White 540604 0/060

 8 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/038

 9 PIZZA THIS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 5P M/1T. Burston 543259 0/050

 10 SIMPLY SAVAGE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 8Y M/1D. Mcgeachie 545475 0/025

 11 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/076

 12 PENNY MONDIAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 4P 7Y 5P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/075

 13 BILLY MARVEL Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P M/1M. Turner 538518 0/072

 14 FLAMMA VICIOUS Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1A. Smith 540495 0/052

 15 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/048

 16 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R2, P 5P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/039

 17 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/033

 18 BONNA'S BEST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R5, P 8P (BDN)P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY SPARKLE Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 8/6195

 2 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/1B. Allen 532831 8/4231

 3 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Stone 532836 8/4219

 4 STIMO COMMAND Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 4/2189

 5 LILY THE SAINT Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2M. Mabbott 544351 3/2177

 6 BOMBER GHOST 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Stone 536170 4/3131

 7 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Last start winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2126

 8 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2207

 9 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1189

 10 HAWKEYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3164

 11 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0156

 12 MANILA BRAE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3144

 13 DASHING MINI 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2120

 14 MEAN NIECE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/1120

 15 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 6/1252

 16 MOE GIBLET Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 5/3219

 17 LARSON'S LAD 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3B. Allen 541866 2/1195

 18 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2K. Bell 531379 7/2153

 19 BUNDY STAR 2 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 6/2143

 20 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2141

 21 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4141

 22 ALL MOST THERE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2135

 23 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4126

 24 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2123

 25 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/2120

 26 IZZY'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 27 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2106

 28 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/2101

 29 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 6/094

 30 DOONSIDE HUB 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/290

 31 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/887
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/087

 33 EIGHT COUNT 4 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 5M 5M 4M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/186

 34 MAKES CENTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/372

 35 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIMO COMMAND Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 4/2189

 2 LILY THE SAINT Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2M. Mabbott 544351 3/2177

 3 BOMBER GHOST 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Stone 536170 4/3131

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Last start winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2126

 5 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2207

 6 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1189

 7 HAWKEYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3164

 8 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0156

 9 MANILA BRAE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3144

 10 MEAN NIECE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/1120

 11 DASHING MINI 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2120

 12 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 6/1252

 13 MOE GIBLET Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 5/3219

 14 LARSON'S LAD 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3B. Allen 541866 2/1195

 15 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2K. Bell 531379 7/2153

 16 BUNDY STAR 2 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 6/2143

 17 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2141

 18 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4141

 19 ALL MOST THERE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2135

 20 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4126

 21 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2123

 22 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/2120

 23 IZZY'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 24 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2106

 25 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/2101

 26 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 6/094

 27 DOONSIDE HUB 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/290

 28 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/887

 29 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/087

 30 EIGHT COUNT 4 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 5M 5M 4M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/186

 31 MAKES CENTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/372

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 08:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC BLIZZARD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P M/1P. Young 542841 0/0132

 2 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0130

 3 THIRTIES GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 5P 5P 2Y M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/078

 4 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 543229 0/050

 5 SIMPLY SAVAGE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 8Y M/1D. Mcgeachie 545475 0/025

 6 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/076

 7 PENNY MONDIAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 4P 7Y 5P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/075

 8 TUSCALOOSA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/039

 9 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/038
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 1 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 11/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1126

 2 MEAN SAM Last start Provincial winner TAR, 06/04/2022, R1, P 1P 4Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 540969 1/0105

 3 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 6/1252

 4 RICO'S GODDESS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1B. Allen 532831 8/3231

 5 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3B. Allen 532833 4/1207

 6 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 3/0153

 7 YARELI BALE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/4K. Bell 538681 1/0152

 8 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 531365 5/3147

 9 MEAN POP Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R7, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2131

 10 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4K. Heuston 532804 5/0126

 11 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 4/2111

 12 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 5M 5M 4M 5/1M. Smith 498814 7/386

 13 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/384

 14 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/181

 15 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/069
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 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2T. Ball 530475 11/7201

 2 GUY KEEPING Last start placegetter TAR, 22/12/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Wall 531288 7/5267

 3 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6210
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 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1T. Pye 519698 10/6210

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 08:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2T. Ball 530475 11/7201

 2 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6210
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 1 THIRTIES GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 5P 5P 2Y M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/078
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